



Before : Aniruddha M. Chandekar

2026:BHC-OS:7269

Prothonotary & Senior Master

Date : 04<sup>th</sup> February, 2019

**FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :**

- 97 COMSL/1558/2018 ) Ms. Madhuri Rawat I/b. Auris Legal,  
) Advocate for Plaintiffs.  
)  
) P.C. : Plaintiffs and/or their Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Suit and  
) get the same numbered and registered  
) on or before 04.03.2019, failing Suit to  
) stand rejected for non-removal of office  
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.
- 98 COMSL/1572/2018 ) None present.  
)  
) P.C. : Plaintiffs and/or their Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Suit and  
) get the same numbered and registered  
) on or before 25.02.2019, failing Suit to  
) stand rejected for non-removal of office  
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.
- 99 COMSL/1589/2018 ) Ms. Nazneen I/b. MDP and Partners,  
) with ) Advocate for Plaintiffs.  
) NMCDL/2795/2018 )  
) COMSL/1589/2018 ) P.C. : Plaintiffs and/or their Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Suit and  
) get the same numbered and registered  
) on or before 04.03.2019, failing Suit to  
) stand rejected for non-removal of office  
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Date : 04.02.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master